
State Name County Name
Census

Tract
MSA/MD Name LMI

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0201.01 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0201.02 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0201.03 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0206.02 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0206.03 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0206.04 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0207.02 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0207.04 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0207.05 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0207.06 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0207.07 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0208.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0209.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0210.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0211.01 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0211.02 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0212.01 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0212.02 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0213.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0214.01 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0214.02 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0215.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA CREEK COUNTY 0216.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0501.01 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0501.03 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0501.04 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0501.05 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0502.01 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0502.02 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0502.03 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0503.01 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0503.02 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0503.03 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0503.04 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0504.03 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0504.04 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0504.05 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0504.06 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0504.07 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0504.08 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0504.09 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0505.01 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0505.02 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0506.01 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME
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OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0506.02 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0506.03 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0506.04 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0507.01 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0507.02 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0508.01 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA ROGERS COUNTY 0508.02 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0002.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0003.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0004.00 TULSA, OK LOW INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0005.00 TULSA, OK LOW INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0008.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0009.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0010.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0012.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0013.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0014.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0015.00 TULSA, OK LOW INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0016.00 TULSA, OK LOW INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0017.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0018.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0019.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0020.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0021.00 TULSA, OK NA

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0023.01 TULSA, OK LOW INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0025.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0027.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0029.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0030.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0031.00 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0032.00 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0033.00 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0034.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0035.00 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0036.00 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0037.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0038.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0039.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0040.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0041.01 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0042.00 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0043.01 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0043.02 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0044.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0045.00 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0046.00 TULSA, OK LOW INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0047.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME



OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0048.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0049.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0050.01 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0050.02 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0051.00 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0052.00 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0053.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0054.01 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0054.03 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0054.04 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0055.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0056.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0057.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0058.01 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0058.05 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0058.08 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0058.09 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0058.10 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0058.11 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0058.12 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0058.13 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0059.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0060.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0062.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0065.06 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0065.07 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0066.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0067.01 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0067.03 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0067.08 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0067.09 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0067.10 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0067.11 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0067.12 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0067.13 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0068.01 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0068.03 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0068.04 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0069.01 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0069.02 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0069.03 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0069.05 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0069.06 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0069.07 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0070.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0071.01 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0071.02 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME



OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0072.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0073.04 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0073.06 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0073.08 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0073.09 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0073.10 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0073.11 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0073.12 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0073.13 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0073.14 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0074.02 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0074.08 TULSA, OK LOW INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0074.09 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0074.10 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0074.11 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0074.12 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0074.13 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0074.14 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0074.15 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0074.16 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0074.17 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.03 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.07 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.10 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.11 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.12 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.18 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.19 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.20 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.22 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.23 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.25 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.26 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.27 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.28 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.29 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.30 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.31 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.32 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.33 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.34 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.35 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0075.36 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.08 TULSA, OK LOW INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.11 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.12 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.13 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME



OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.14 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.15 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.16 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.17 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.19 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.29 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.30 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.31 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.32 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.33 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.34 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.36 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.38 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.39 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.41 TULSA, OK LOW INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.42 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.43 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.44 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.45 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.46 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.47 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.48 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.49 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.50 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.51 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.52 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.53 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.54 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.55 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0076.56 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0077.03 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0077.04 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0077.05 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0077.06 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0077.07 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0078.01 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0078.03 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0078.04 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0079.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0080.01 TULSA, OK LOW INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0080.02 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0082.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0083.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0084.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0085.01 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0085.02 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0086.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME



OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0087.00 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0088.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0089.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.06 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.08 TULSA, OK LOW INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.10 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.11 TULSA, OK LOW INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.12 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.13 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.14 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.15 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.16 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.17 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.18 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.19 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.20 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0090.21 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0091.01 TULSA, OK LOW INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0091.04 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0092.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0093.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0094.01 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0094.03 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0094.04 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0095.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0113.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA TULSA COUNTY 0114.00 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0301.01 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0301.02 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0302.01 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0302.02 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0303.00 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0304.02 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0304.03 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0304.06 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0304.07 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0304.08 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0305.02 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0305.05 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME



OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0305.06 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0305.07 TULSA, OK MODERATE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0305.08 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0305.09 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0305.10 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0305.11 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0305.12 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0306.01 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0306.03 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0306.04 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0306.05 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0307.98 TULSA, OK MIDDLE INCOME

OKLAHOMA
WAGONER 

COUNTY
0308.00 TULSA, OK UPPER INCOME


